Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №8 в микрорайоне №195

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408636.55
	1220884.50
	70°05'18''
	31.42
	1-2

	2
	408647.25
	1220914.04
	161°08'34''
	6.87
	2-3

	3
	408640.75
	1220916.26
	249°58'11''
	31.24
	3-4

	4
	408630.05
	1220886.91
	339°39'24''
	6.93
	4-1


	Площадь
	0.0216 га     216.16 кв.м.

	Периметр
	76.46 м.


